

H.B. 3

CURRENT FISCAL YEAR SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 1

FEBRUARY 2, 2009

9:51 AM

Representative **Ron Bigelow** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 7, Line 252: Delete "(5,093,500)" and insert "(4,155,900)"
2. Page 7, Line 254: Delete "(7,027,100)" and insert "(3,793,600)"
3. Page 7, Line 258: Delete "(9,064,700)" and insert "(4,893,600)"